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Women / XP / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Xayla Delacruz209
All Stars Unlimited

9.175 9.700 9.4759.250 37.600
5 1 3 10T 1 

1 

Jordyn Morgan353
Texas Best

9.350 8.650 9.6259.525 37.150
1 12 1 4 2 

2 

Carrie Murray280
Maximum Athletics

9.200 9.400 9.4758.950 37.025
3T 6 8 10T 3 

3 

Morgan Marvell146
GymTricks

9.000 8.850 9.7759.350 36.975
9T 10T 2 1 4T

4T

Kenzie Schoemaker164
Texas Champions

9.200 9.650 9.3758.750 36.975
3T 2 14T 13 4T

4T

Andrea Villalobos403
Capital Gym Pflugerv

8.950 9.450 9.7508.800 36.950
11 4 12 2 6 

6 

Moriah Jeffries128
Alpha Omega Gym

8.900 9.425 9.5758.750 36.650
12 5 14T 5T 7 

7 

Addison Schroeder269
Katy KIPS

9.000 8.950 9.3009.100 36.350
9T 9 4 15 8 

8 

Shira Alatin262
HGC

9.250 8.550 9.6508.775 36.225
2 14 13 3 9T

9T

Mary Pierce247
Texas Star Gymnastic

8.800 8.850 9.5759.000 36.225
13T 10T 5T 5T 9T

9T

Devin Thorpe118
Aerial Athletics

8.650 9.150 9.3508.900 36.050
18 7 9T 14 11 

11 

Madeline Clements282
Maximum Athletics

8.500 9.525 9.5258.475 36.025
19T 3 18 7 12 

12 

Megan Avila327
Lone Star

8.800 8.525 9.5008.975 35.800
13T 15 7 8T 13 

13 

Danielle Shifman285
Maximum Athletics

8.500 8.600 9.2508.900 35.250
19T 13 9T 16 14 

14 

Destiny Glover126
Alpha Omega Gym

9.125 8.350 9.2008.550 35.225
6 16T 17 18 15 

15 

Caitlin McClaren472
Liberty Gymnastics

8.500 8.200 9.5008.850 35.050
19T 19 11 8T 16T

16T

Vada Madsen283
Maximum Athletics

8.350 9.050 8.9508.700 35.050
23 8 16 22 16T

16T

Kristine Palma284
Maximum Athletics

8.700 8.100 9.2259.000 35.025
17 21 5T 17 18 

18 

Sarah Jackson517
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

9.100 8.350 8.9008.175 34.525
7T 16T 21 23 19 

19 

Natalie Ortiz338
Lone Star

8.800 8.150 9.1508.400 34.500
13T 20 19 19 20 

20 

Emily Guajardo293
Olympia Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 9.0008.225 34.375
13T 16T 20 20T 21 

21 

Emmalee Brown296
Olympia Gymnastics

8.500 7.900 9.0007.050 32.450
19T 22 22 20T 22 

22 

Jordan Walker150
GymTricks

9.100 0.000 9.4500.000 18.550
7T 23 23 12 23 

23 
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